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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,525.00 $1,430.00 $95.00  1.02 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.02
20 SPOT Totals: $1,430.00 $1,525.00 $95.00 

2 $4.00 $10.00 ($6.00)  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $115.49 $81.39 $34.10  0.08  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $250.97 $255.00 ($4.03)  0.17  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $103.32 $266.25 ($162.93)  0.07  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.32
3FOR$1 Totals: $612.64 $473.79 ($138.85)

4 $120.00 $9.50 $110.50  0.08  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.08
4 SPOT Totals: $9.50 $120.00 $110.50 

4 $23,033.33 $17,497.39 $5,535.94  15.40  0.62  0.104-500

 15.40
4-500 Totals: $17,497.39 $23,033.33 $5,535.94 

5 $12,912.33 $7,540.52 $5,371.81  8.63  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 8.63
5 SPOT Totals: $7,540.52 $12,912.33 $5,371.81 

2 $3,871.77 $3,759.41 $112.36  2.59  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $6,518.50 $3,977.87 $2,540.63  4.36  0.69  0.03BEST BET

4 $1,435.45 $1,253.38 $182.07  0.96  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $278.00 $11.75 $266.25  0.19  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $173.75 $18.91 $154.84  0.12  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 8.21
BEST BET Totals: $9,021.32 $12,285.57 $3,264.25 

1 $127.65 $89.50 $38.15  0.09  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,266.50 $1,334.00 $932.50  1.52  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $8,229.33 $6,587.04 $1,642.29  5.50  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

4 $352.25 $347.00 $5.25  0.24  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $55.25 $8.25 $47.00  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7,583.73 $4,265.12 $3,318.61  5.07  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $262.43 $130.26 $132.17  0.18  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $204.75 $49.00 $155.75  0.14  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $164.25 $92.80 $71.45  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $52.77 $13.50 $39.27  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $45.85 $152.70 ($106.85)  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $41.10 $7.50 $33.60  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $3.92 $0.00 $3.92  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 12.96
BONUS BA Totals: $13,076.67 $19,389.78 $6,313.11 

40 $417.00 $260.00 $157.00  0.28 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.28
BOTTOM S Totals: $260.00 $417.00 $157.00 

32 $100.00 $15.40 $84.60  0.07 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $15.40 $100.00 $84.60 

4 $217.00 $125.00 $92.00  0.15  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $173.60 $60.00 $113.60  0.12  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $43.40 $0.00 $43.40  0.03  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.29
KINGO Totals: $185.00 $434.00 $249.00 

2 $2,089.85 $1,644.00 $445.85  1.40  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,616.15 $2,135.60 $480.55  1.75  0.95  0.02MEAN GR
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4 $1,200.00 $720.38 $479.62  0.80  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $243.55 $41.20 $202.35  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,437.38 $634.60 $802.78  0.96  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $2,219.53 $2,999.36 ($779.83)  1.48  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $2,412.33 $2,261.64 $150.69  1.61  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

9 $1,115.69 $696.20 $419.49  0.75  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $852.27 $384.23 $468.04  0.57  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $269.93 $148.32 $121.61  0.18  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $734.77 $268.00 $466.77  0.49  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $50.64 $56.60 ($5.96)  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $34.44 $9.44 $25.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $409.35 $299.20 $110.15  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 10.49
MEAN GR Totals: $12,298.77 $15,685.88 $3,387.11 

4 $10,868.17 $8,847.77 $2,020.40  7.27  0.45  0.03MONEYBAL

5 $2,924.46 $784.83 $2,139.63  1.96  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

 9.22
MONEYBAL Totals: $9,632.60 $13,792.63 $4,160.03 

2 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

8 $5,203.15 $2,094.43 $3,108.72  3.48  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.48
PENNY Totals: $2,094.43 $5,203.15 $3,108.72 

8 $3,190.89 $1,473.87 $1,717.02  2.13  1.00  0.02PENY

 2.13
PENY Totals: $1,473.87 $3,190.89 $1,717.02 

1 $616.45 $721.20 ($104.75)  0.41  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $4,164.25 $2,986.20 $1,178.05  2.78  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $15,506.30 $10,703.69 $4,802.61  10.37  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $2,027.30 $1,659.82 $367.48  1.36  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $917.50 $218.82 $698.68  0.61  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $4,176.60 $3,382.95 $793.65  2.79  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $582.00 $204.99 $377.01  0.39  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $899.93 $2,152.00 ($1,252.07)  0.60  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $1,195.43 $796.18 $399.25  0.80  0.74  0.01Regular

10 $470.88 $262.32 $208.56  0.31  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $90.94 $71.38 $19.56  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $624.39 $1,658.25 ($1,033.86)  0.42  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $34.28 $13.23 $21.05  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $21.56 $21.67 ($0.11)  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,060.28 $655.90 $404.38  0.71  0.70  0.00Regular

 21.65
Regular Totals: $25,508.60 $32,388.09 $6,879.49 

1 $709.33 $584.36 $124.97  0.47  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $2,258.50 $1,648.40 $610.10  1.51  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $1,968.75 $1,181.44 $787.31  1.32  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $273.00 $236.10 $36.90  0.18  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $118.75 $21.60 $97.15  0.08  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 3.56
SPOTLITE Totals: $3,671.90 $5,328.33 $1,656.43 

3 $2,741.00 $2,240.00 $501.00  1.83  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $88.50 $8.00 $80.50  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 1.91
SUPERSP Totals: $2,248.00 $2,859.50 $611.50 

40 $428.50 $436.00 ($7.50)  0.29 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.29
TOP S Totals: $436.00 $428.50 ($7.50)
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 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $149,573.76 $107,012.61 $42,561.15 
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